
1 橋  本  澪  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 18 48.32 22.24 26.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2T<<+1T ! 2.90 -0.84 2.06-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 1 2 0 2

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 0 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 0 1 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.09-1 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 -1 0 1

22.75 22.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

26.08

2 石  原  あおい

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 4 48.22 23.74 24.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 1 0 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.20 1.901 1 1 1 2

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.210 0 1 0 2

6 2Lze e 1.58 -0.41 1.17-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.14 3.991 0 1 1 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.22 2.201 1 1 1 2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 1 3

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 -1 -1 -1

22.71 23.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

24.48

2019　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

兼第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

平成31年3月23日（土）～24日（日）　福岡県立総合プールスケートリンク
Version:2018.43.3080
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3 井  浦  波  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 5 46.11 21.71 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.24 1.941 1 1 2 2

2 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.10 4.401 1 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.910 2 2 0 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.14 3.241 1 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.300 0 0 -1 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

21.52 21.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.903.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

24.40

4 永  冨  花  栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 45.12 19.86 25.76 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 1 1 2

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.29 1.29-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 0 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.41 2.711 1 2 2 3

7 2F<+2T<< << 1.93 X -0.68 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz<+2Lo< < 3.15 X -0.79 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.700 1 2 2 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

20.36 19.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

25.76

転倒:  -0.50

2019　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

兼第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会
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Version:2018.43.3080
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5 時  任  蓮  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 17 42.91 20.51 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 1 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.03 3.470 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 0 1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 1 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.27 1.60-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

20.58 20.51

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

22.40

6 古  家  沙  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 11 42.77 19.57 23.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.13 1.970 0 0 0 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.58 1.22-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.631 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 -1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.44 1.43-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

20.22 19.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.153.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

23.20

2019　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

兼第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

平成31年3月23日（土）～24日（日）　福岡県立総合プールスケートリンク
Version:2018.43.3080
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7 金  光      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 41.13 18.03 23.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+1T ! 2.20 -0.29 1.91-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2S+1T+2Lo 3.40 -0.17 3.23-2 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.24 1.63-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.18 1.320 -1 -1 -2 -2

19.68 18.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.752.25 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

23.60

転倒:  -0.50

8 永  野  花  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 20 40.85 19.91 21.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

6 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 -1 -1 0 -1

20.63 19.91

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

21.44

転倒:  -0.50

2019　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

兼第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

平成31年3月23日（土）～24日（日）　福岡県立総合プールスケートリンク
Version:2018.43.3080
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9 渡  邉  那津子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 9 40.75 17.33 23.92 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo<+1Eu<+2S< < 2.64 -0.59 2.05-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F<+2T< < 2.33 -0.65 1.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 -1 0

19.12 17.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.052.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

23.92

転倒:  -0.50

10 佐  野  双  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 2 40.50 18.62 22.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.08 2.681 0 1 1 0

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 -1 2 2 1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -1 0 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.82 0.88-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.05 2.690 0 1 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.10 1.530 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

19.32 18.62

Skating Skills 1.60 2.953.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.853.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.853.25 2.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.902.75 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

22.88

転倒:  -1.00

2019　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

兼第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

平成31年3月23日（土）～24日（日）　福岡県立総合プールスケートリンク
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子
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11 川  上  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本プレジールFSC 1 39.11 15.83 23.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -1 -4 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.09 1.010 0 0 0 -4

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S+1Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 1 0 -1

9 2T 1.43 X -0.08 1.350 0 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

16.41 15.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.903.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.903.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

23.28

12 小  松  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 6 36.61 15.53 22.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.21 2.07-2 -2 -2 -2 0

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 -2 0 0

9 1A+1T<<+1T<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 1 0 1 0

16.69 15.53

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.552.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

22.08

演技時間:  -1.00

2019　全九州フィギュアスケート競技会

兼第29回全国有望新人発掘合宿中四国九州ブロック選考会

平成31年3月23日（土）～24日（日）　福岡県立総合プールスケートリンク
Version:2018.43.3080

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ５級女子
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13 木  下  優  雨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 14 36.00 13.92 22.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.31 2.29-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 0 1 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.21 1.07-2 -2 -2 -2 0

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 2Lz<<e e 0.50 X -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 0 0 -1

14.79 13.92

Skating Skills 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.852.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

22.08

14 安  田  里  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本プレジールFSC 10 35.76 15.36 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

2 2F<+2T<< << 1.75 -0.68 1.07-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.530 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.66 2.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-2 -2 -2 -1 0

9 2S+1Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

16.90 15.36

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.352.25 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

20.40
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15 野  口  桜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 8 35.62 14.94 21.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.69 0.89-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.43 1.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.630 0 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.41 3.09-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.38 0.82-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.65 1.33-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.37 14.94

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.602.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.552.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

21.68

演技時間:  -1.00

16 田  代  悠姫華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 34.51 13.63 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2F<<+2Lo<<+2T<< << 1.40 -0.25 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.42 1.08-3 -2 -2 -3 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.16 0.39-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 1 1

14.84 13.63

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.652.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.702.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

20.88
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17 平  下  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KPB 19 34.09 14.25 21.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 2 0 1

4 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 -1 -1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 0 0

17.43 14.25

Skating Skills 1.60 2.903.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

21.84

転倒:  -2.00

18 佐  藤  妃  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 15 34.02 12.82 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.57 1.13-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

3 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 1 0 0

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-4 -3 -4 -3 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.13 0.37-3 -3 -4 -3 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.44 1.21-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.44 1.56-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

14.63 12.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.552.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.602.75 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.552.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

21.20
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19 後  藤  麻  記

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 16 34.00 11.56 23.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.38 0.97-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.75 1.75-2 -2 -3 -4 -4

4 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.12 1.620 1 2 1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X -0.18 1.25-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.33 1.32-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.67 11.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.652.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.25 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

23.44

転倒:  -1.00
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